
TECHNICAL INFORMATION

BULB

Halogen - Low-voltage

MR16, 50W

Not included

FINISH

Satin

OTHER FINISHES AVAILABLE 

White

CARACTERISTICS

For insulated ceiling 50W Max.
Low-voltage
For all interior applications 
Orientable

RECESSED FIXTURE

Series 800

800-150S

3  7/8 "

98 mm

4 1/2 "

114 mm

11 1/2 "

292 mm
5 3/8 "

137 mm

12V
MR-16

50 W

INSTALLATION

Min. clearance above ceiling space: 6 7⁄8”

For ceiling thickness: 1⁄2”- 1”


